Kosnic.com212
Linear Luminaire | Arno II
Arno II
Thin profile interior batten with integrated LED
High efficiency up to 143lm/W
Switchable wattage and CCT (3000/4000/6000K)
Supplied with long lead of 2/3 length of the luminaire
Order Code
ARN22F18-SCT
ARN24F30-SCT
ARN25F45-SCT
ARN26F50-SCT
Dimensions
65
0m
m
(2
ft)
,1
25
0m
m
(4
ft)
,
15
50
m
m
(5
ft)
, 1
85
0m
m
(6
ft)
31
m
m
75mm
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
SDCM
L80B10 Lifetime
Power Factor
Ambient
Temp
Housing
220-240Vac
50/60Hz
>80
<3
91000h
>0.90
-20°C to 50°C
Polycarbonate
IP20
Surge Protection
1000V
Product Warranty
3 Years3
Type Order Code Description
Suspension Kit SUS02 2 wires included, maximum 1.3m drop
Accessory
Order
Code
Default
Power
Alternative
Power Length CCT Lumen
ARN22F18
- 12W
2ft Switchable*
1620lm (3000K)
1720lm (4000K)
1700lm (6000K)
18W -
2300lm (3000K)
2520lm (4000K)
2440lm (6000K)
ARN24F30
- 20W
4ft Switchable*
2480lm (3000K)
2660lm (4000K)
2620lm (6000K)
30W -
3520lm (3000K)
3840lm (4000K)
3720lm (6000K)
ARN25F45
- 35W
5ft Switchable*
4650lm (3000K)
5030lm (4000K)
4920lm (6000K)
45W -
5510lm (3000K)
6050lm (4000K)
5840lm (6000K)
ARN26F50
- 40W
6ft Switchable*
5260lm (3000K)
5670lm (4000K)
5620lm (6000K)
50W -
6410lm (3000K)
6950lm (4000K)
6780lm (6000K)
* When CCT switchable, colour temperature switches between 3000K, 4000K & 6000K
143
Up to lm
W
CCT switching CCT
Wattage switching Watt
Ultra-high efficiency
ECO
Sep. 2025
Upgrade